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HAMBORNER REIT AG

ISIN: DEO00A3H2333

Overview

2024/04/25 10:09:32

Price
6.81 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.29% (-0.02)

DEOOOA3H2333
HABA

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

556 EUR
GERMANY DAX

6.80 EUR (186)
6.82 EUR (2,658)
6.83 EUR

6.84 EUR

6.78 EUR

6.83 EUR
6.81822 EUR
12,076
82,336.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3H2333&ID_NOTATION=322244862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3H2333&ID_NOTATION=322244862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37f99ce807d59e3dcde43fc1da7a2aaa85f4fa3ec091e2a1664a2828ede7cc93&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca1d6a89932c402d3&time=1714119967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=633e11ffc9882346faa0d04df7cb6a058a595fe8789cda359ec93beef7da4ff7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b59c43d47eebf6c6c&time=1714119967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cc5083f0ec5ea31f8055f43f73f33af6b22a680ab6087062ba3727e4847c8b8&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f4f377474c6c5a52&time=1714119967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf97fa4d985b61ee1919b00b8030d4563535c873bb534b35a71788a861024a99&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54883560e3c708080&time=1714119967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e40baabbbf9ee76300272109e38003d746f9ef74bd771d3a18067af5f7cd13ac&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd99d8fb24765fa36&time=1714119967&tool=RSC

HAMBORNER REIT AG

Details

2024/04/25 10:09:32

Price

6.81 EUR

Difference ©  -0.29%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOA3H2333
Symbol HABA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 556 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.80 EUR (186)
Ask (Ask size) 6.82 EUR (2,658)
Open 6.83 EUR
High 6.84 EUR
Low 6.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.83 EUR
VWAP 6.81822 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,076
Trading volume 82,336.82
Number of trades 58
Last size 106
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.63% -4.07% -26.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.60 -0.29 -2.48
Beta 1.17 0.85 0.51
Volatility 20.69 21.66 21.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.81 EUR (114,035
6.73 EUR (99,113
6.64 EUR (82,378
6.59 EUR (71,598

7.06 EUR (2024/01/11

6.24 EUR (2024/03/01

7.40 EUR (2023/04/27

6.07 EUR (2023/10/25

—_ — — — = ==

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 10:09 6.81 EUR 0.08 58
25
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 6.88 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 25
Tradegate 2024/04/ 10:01 6.80 EUR 0.04 18
25
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:00 6.81 EUR 0.00 10
25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:01 6.87 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322244862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322665432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525787

HAMBORNER REIT AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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08:16

09:59

09:31

08:01

6.77 EUR

6.82 EUR

6.82 EUR

6.80 EUR

6.79 EUR

6.81 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34030664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34030664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322244861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394248880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394248880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525789

HAMBORNER REIT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

hamborner &
REIT &
i

Contact Details

HAMBORNER REIT AG

Goethestrasse 45 - 47166 Duisburg
Telefon: +49-203-54405-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@hamborner.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Niclas Karoff ~Chairman of Managing

Board
Sarah Member of Executive
Verheyen Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Mattner

Christel Kaufmann-
Hocker

Claus-Matthias
Boge

Johannes Weller
Klaus Hogeweg
Maria Dreo-
Tempsch
Mechthilde Dordel
Rolf Glessing

Ulrich Graebner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hamborner.de
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